418 — Alnwick — Belford — Berwick via Coast

Monday - Saturday

School run timetable -

Sch = School days only

* Runs along the A1l direct to Duchess High School & Alnwick Bus

Station — see separate timetable

Operated by: Travelsure, Station Road, Belford,

NE70 7DT.

Tel: 01668 219291

Commences: Monday 2™ October 2017

Berwick, Railway Station —~ | 11:55 | 12.55 | 15.55 Beadnell, Craster Ams | 07.43
Berwick, Golden Square - [12.00 | 13.00 | 16.00 Seahouses, King Street 07.49
Scremerston, War Memorial - | 12:08 | 13:08 | 16.08 North Sunderland 07.51
Haggerston Castle —- [ 12:14 [ 13:14 | 16.14 Bamburgh, The Grove 07.58
Beal, Holy Island Road End - | 1218 | 13:18 | 16.18 Warenmill 08.02
Belford, Market Cross 08.10 | 08:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 16.28 Belford, Market Cross 08.10
Warenmill 08:34 | 12:34 | 13.34 | 16.34 Alnwick, Duchess Sch 08.40
Bamburgh, The Grove 08:41 | 1241 | 13.41 | 16.41 Alnwick Bus station 08.45
North Sunderland 08:48 | 12:48 | 13.48 | 16.48
Seahouses, King Street 08:52 | 12:52 | 13.52 | 16.52 Alnwick, Bus Station 15.45
Bgadnell, Craster Arms 08:58 | 12.58 | 13.58 | 16.58 A'nWiCk, Duchess Sch 15.50
High Newton 09:09 | 13:09 | 14.09 | 17.09 Belford, Market Cross, ar | 16.20
Embleton, Greyfield 09:14 | 13114 | 1414 | 1714 Befford, Market Cross, dep | 16.28
Dunstan Village 09:21 | 13:21 | 14.21 | 17.21 Warenr;ﬂll ’ 16.34
Craster, The Heugh 09:24 | 13:24 | 14.24 | 17.24 .
Howick 09:30 | 13:30 | 14.30 | 17.30 Bamburgh, The Grove 16.41
Longhoughton, Spar Shop 09:38 | 13:38 | 14.38 | 17.38 North Sunderland 16.48
Denwick 09:42 | 13:42 [ 14.42 | 17.42 Seahouses, King Street | 16.52
Alnwick, Duchess School 08.40 Beadnell, Craster Arms 16.58
Alnwick Bus Station 08.45 | 09:50 | 13:50 | 14.50 | 17.50

Sch Tickets available on 418 service:
Alnwick Bus Station 09.10 | 10:10 | 14:00 | 15.45 | 18:10
Alnwick Duchess School 15.50 Discovery tickets: (valid on
Denwick 09.18 | 10:18 | 14:08 18:18 418/T01/Arriva services from Amble —
Longhoughton, Spar Shop 09.22 | 10:22 | 14:12 18:22 Berwick) —
Howick 09.30 | 10:30 | 14:20 18:30
Craster, The Heugh 09.36 | 10:36 | 14:26 18:36 |  Adult day ticket = £6.50
Dunstan Village 09.40 | 10:40 | 14:30 18:40 Adult 3 day = £14.50
Embleton, Greyfield 09.46 | 10:46 | 14:36 18:46 Adult 7 day = £22.50
High Newton 09.51 | 10.51 | 14.41 18.51
Beadnell, Craster Arms 7.43* | 10:02 | 11.02 | 14.52 19.02 Explorer tickets: (valid on
Seahouses, King Street 7.49* | 10:08 | 11:08 | 14.58 19:08 418/T01/Arriva services within
North Sunderland 7.51* | 10:112 | 11:12 | 15:02 19:12 Northumberland — day tickets) —
Bamburgh, The Grove 7.58* [ 10:19 | 11:19 | 15:09 19:19
Warenmill 8.02* | 10:26 | 11:26 | 15:16 19:26 Adult = £10.00
Belford, Market Cross 8.10* | 10:34 | 11:34 | 15:24 | 16.20 | 19:34 Child = £7.00
Beal, Holy Island Road End 10:44 | 11:44 | 15.34 Family = £20.00 (up to 2 adults/3 child)
Haggerston Castle 10:46 | 11:46 | 15.36 --
Scremerston, War Memorial 10.52 | 11.52 | 15.42 - Student tickets:
Berwick, Golden Square 11:00 | 12:00 | 15.50 --
Berwick, Railway Station 11.05 | 12:05 | 15.55 1 day = £2.00 (avail Mon — Fri sch days)

Weekly = £9.00 (valid Mon — Fri sch)
Yearly = £380.00

Concessionary passes accepted
Single/return tickets available



